CAN-CBM-SIO1 / CAN-CBM-SIO4 / CAN-CBM-PLC/331-1  Hardware Rev. 2.0
CAN-CBM-SIO1
CAN-CBM-SIO4
CAN - RS-232, RS-422,
RS-485 or TTY-Interface
CAN-CBM-PLC/331-1
Automation Computer
with CAN-Interface

‘CiA-Draft Standard 301’.
CAN-CBM-SIO1 / CAN-CBM-SIO4 / CAN-CBM-PLC/331-1  Hardware Rev. 2.0 9
Order Information
1.5  Order Information
1.5.1 CAN-CBM-SIO1 / CAN-CBM-SIO4
Type Features Order No.
CAN-CBM-SIO 1 x CAN 2.0A/B with RS-232 C.2840.03
CAN-CBM-SIO4 1 x CAN 2.0A/B with (4+1) x RS-232 C.2843.03
Instead of RS-232 with: RS-422 adaptor
(please state clearly in order) RS-485 adaptor
TTY-20mA passive
TTY-20mA active
X.1930.02
X.1930.04
X.1930.06
X.1930.08
CAN-CBM-SIO Freeport Protocol C.2840.42
CAN-CBM-SIO-DvN DeviceNet Slave C.2840.13
CAN-CBM-SIO-DvN-M DeviceNet Master (Scanner) C.2840.19
CAN-CBM-SIO-Co CANopen (Slave) C.2840.18
- Connection cable 8-pin RJ48 to 8-pin RJ48
Length: 2 m C.2401.30
- Adaptor 8-pin RJ45 to 25-pin DSUB/male, Pin
arrangement without tools independently configurable C.2401.34
- Adaptor 8-pin RJ45 to 25-pin DSUB/female, Pin
arrangement without tools independently configurable  C.2401.36
- Adaptor 8-pin RJ45 to 9-pin DSUB/female, Pin
arrangement without tools independently configurable C.2401.38
- Adaptor 8-pin RJ45 to 9-pin DSUB/male, Pin
arrangement without tools independently configurable C.2401.40
CAN-CBM-SIO-ME English manual for C.2840.02   1*) C.2840.21
1*) If ordered together with the module, the manual is included in the product package.
Table 1.5.1: Order information CAN-CBM-SIO1 and CAN-CBM-SIO4
Order Information
CAN-CBM-SIO1 / CAN-CBM-SIO4 / CAN-CBM-PLC/331-1  Hardware Rev. 2.010
1.5.2 CAN-CBM-PLC/331-1
Type Features  Order No.
CAN-CBM-PLC/331-1 1 x CAN 2.0A/B at RS-232 C.2845.03
Instead of RS-232 with: RS-422 adaptor
(Please state clearly in order) RS-485 adaptor
TTY-20mA passive
TTY-20mA active
X.1930.02
X.1930.04
X.1930.06
X.1930.08
CoDeSysRTOS-UH
IEC1131-3 PLC-developing system
with 5 program languages; for RTOS-UH; PC-Host P.4071.02
CAN-CBM-PLC/331-MD Additional user manual in English  1*) C.2845.20
1*) If ordered together with the module, the manual is included in the product package.
Table 1.5.2: Order information for CAN-CBM-PLC/331-1
CAN-Identifier
CAN-CBM-SIO1 / CAN-CBM-SIO4 / CAN-CBM-PLC/331-1  Hardware Rev. 2.0 11